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22
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26
27
28

QUINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB
\. 4 3

Thursday, 31 May 2018
Thursday, 31 May 2018
Thursday, 31 May 2018
Thursday, 31 May 2018

Thursday, 07 June 2018
Thursday, 07 June 2018
Thursday, 07 June 2018
Thursday, 07 June 2018

Thursday, 14 June 2018
Thursday, 14 June 2018
Thursday, 14 June 2018
Thursday, 14 June 2018

Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018

Thursday, 21 June 2018
Thursday, 21 June 2018
Thursday, 21 June 2018
Thursday, 21 June 2018

Thursday, 28 June 2018
Thursday, 28 June 2018
Thursday, 28 June 2018
Thursday, 28 June 2018

Thursday, 05 July 2018
Thursday, 05 July 2018
Thursday, 05 July 2018
Thursday, 05 July 2018

U-6 Schedule

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

4B
4A
4c
4A

4B
4A
4c
4A

4B
4A
4c
4A

4B
4c
4A
4B

4B
4A
4c
4A

4B
4A
4c
4A

8B
8A
8C
8A

Week 1

M & R Auto

Lifetouch

413 Wing AFAC

Bay of Quinte Harley Owners

Jim's Pizzeria

Dewmill Events

Read's Accounting

McDonalds

Week 2

Jim's Pizzeria

Bay of Quinte Harley

Dewmill Events M & R Auto
Lifetouch McDonalds
Read's Accounting 413 Wing AFAC
Week 3
Lifetouch 413 Wing AFAC

Jim's Pizzeria

Read's Accounting

Dewmill Events

Bay of Quinte Harley

M & R Auto

McDonalds

Week 4

M & R Auto

Read's Accounting

Dewmill Events

McDonalds

Lifetouch Bay of Quinte Harley
Jim's Pizzeria 413 Wing AFAC
Week 5
Bay of Quinte Harley Owners M & R Auto

Lifetouch

Jim's Pizzeria

McDonalds

413 Wing AFAC

Dewmill Events

Read's Accounting

Week 6

McDonalds

Jim's Pizzeria

Dewmill Events

Lifetouch

Bay of Quinte Harley Owners

Read's Accounting

M&R Auto 413 Wing AFAC
Week 7
Bay of Quinte Harley Owners Lifetouch
Read's Accounting M & R Auto

413 Wing AFAC

Jim's Pizzeria

McDonalds

Dewmill Events
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33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

UINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

Thursday, 12 July 2018
Thursday, 12 July 2018
Thursday, 12 July 2018
Thursday, 12 July 2018

Thursday, 19 July 2018
Thursday, 19 July 2018
Thursday, 19 July 2018
Thursday, 19 July 2018

Thursday, 26 July 2018
Thursday, 26 July 2018
Thursday, 26 July 2018
Thursday, 26 July 2018

Thursday, 02 August 2018
Thursday, 02 August 2018
Thursday, 02 August 2018
Thursday, 02 August 2018

Thursday, 09 August 2018
Thursday, 09 August 2018
Thursday, 09 August 2018
Thursday, 09 August 2018

Thursday, 16 August 2018
Thursday, 16 August 2018
Thursday, 16 August 2018
Thursday, 16 August 2018

U-6 Schedule

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00

8B
8A
8C
8A

8B
8A
8C
8A

8B
8A
8C
8A

8B
8A
8C
8A

8B
8A
8C
8A

8B
8A
8C
8A

Week 8
413 Wing AFAC Dewmill Events
Bay Of Quinte Harley Owners McDonalds
Read's Accounting Lifetouch

M&R Auto

Jim's Pizzeria

Week 9

Bay Of Quinte Harley Owners

413 Wing AFAC

McDonalds

Read's Accounting

Lifetouch

M&R Auto

Dewmill Events

Jim's Pizzeria

Week 10
M&R Auto Dewmill Events
413 Wing AFAC Read's Accounting
Bay Of Quinte Harley Owners Jim's Pizzeria
McDonalds Lifetouch
Week 11

Read's Accounting

Jim's Pizzeria

McDonalds

M & R Auto

413 Wing AFAC

Lifetouch

Bay Of Quinte Harley Owners

Dewmill Events

Week 12

Jim's Pizzeria

Lifetouch

Read's Accounting

Dewmill Events

M&R Auto Bay of Quinte Harley
413 Wing AFAC McDonalds
Week 13
Lifetouch Dewmill Events
413 Wing AFAC M & R Auto
Jim's Pizzeria McDonalds

Read's Accounting

Bay of Quinte Harley




